Female Dog (not spayed)
Female Dog (spayed)

Male Dog (not neutered)
Male Dog (neutered)
Replacement of Lost License
Early Purchase Discount
Late Application Penalty
Breeding Kennel

Boarding Kennel

Dangerous Dog License

SCHEDULE “A”

DOG LICENCE FEES

APPENDIX B

$60.00
$40.00
$60.00
$40.00
$5.00
$5.00
$20.00
$200.00
$200.00
$100.00



