SCHEDULE "A"

DOG LICENCE FEES

(a)	Female Dog (not spayed)	\$60.00
(b)	Female Dog (spayed)	<mark>\$40.00</mark>
(c)	Male Dog (not neutered)	<mark>\$60.00</mark>
(d)	Male Dog (neutered)	<mark>\$40.00</mark>
(e)	Replacement of Lost License	\$5.00
(f)	Early Purchase Discount	\$5.00
(g)	Late Application Penalty	<mark>\$20.00</mark>
(i)	Breeding Kennel	\$200.00
(j)	Boarding Kennel	\$200.00
(k)	Dangerous Dog License	\$100.00